
Rize Construction Bid Form
Project Name:

Subcontractor Name:

CSI Master Format Division Code # and/or Desc. Bidding on:

Total Bid amount: $

Sch. of Values

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

Estimated duration of generally expected lead time on any material/equipment on bid

On-site work duration of your scope of work as bid above

I agree I have responsibly bid on the entire scope of work above PER PLANS AND SPECS provided

No scope of work that should be performed pertaining to the SOV above has been excluded in this bid

The Sch. of Value above may be adjusted and line items added/subtracted through contract/workorder in 

My company's general bid exclusions, which don't pertain to the SOV above, are: (list below)

Signature of Bidder: 

% of Bid

Weeks:

Days:

Initials: 

Initials: 

Initials: 

Date:

Dollar amount of Bid

Date: 

Do you have any Submittals:   YES  NO

If YES, please list below:


